There shall be a Board of Studies for each of the sub_;cct or groups of subjects mentioned below

STATUTE NO.10

BOARD OF STUDIES
[Refer Section 28 (1)] .

under the each Faculty thereof:

Name of Faculty & Department

(4)

(B)

Faculty of Arts

1. English and other Foreign Languages

2. Sanskrit, Functional Sanskrit and Prachya Sanskrit

3. Pali, Prakrit

4.  Hindi, Functional Hindi, Linguistics and Translation

5. Urdu, Arabic, Persian

6.  Other Indian Languages

7.  Philology

8.  Philosophy

9. Music (Vocal, instrumental) and Dance

10. Fine Arts (Drawing and Painting)

11: Performing Arts (Theater and Sculpture)

12. Library and Information Science

13.  Journalism and Mass Communication

14.  Fashion Designing (in case there is no Faculty of Vocational studies)
15. Interior Designing (in case there is no Faculty of Vocational studies)
16. Jyotirvigyan

Faculty of Social Science

1.

2
3.
4
5

e

History, Modern History, Medieval History.
Ancient Indian History Culture and Archaeology, Indology.

Political Science, International Relations. Public Administration, Human Rights.

Economics, Business Economics, Applied Economics

Sociology, Social work and Community, Demography and Population Science
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Anthropology

Geography

Psychology

Military Science & Defense Studies

Rural Development

Home Science (if there is no separate Faculty of Home Science in the University).

(C)  Faculty of Home Science

i 7
7
3.

Home Science
Clothing and Textile/Fabric and Apparel Sciences

Food and Nutrition

(D) Faculty of Science
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Physics, Laser Technology.

Chemistry, Industrial Chemistry, Environmental Chemistry, Pharmaceutical Chemistry,

MICA

Mathematics

Geology, Remote Sensing, Earth Science

Statistics

Criminology and Forensic Science

Computer Science (if faculty of Engineering Science does not exit)

Oceanography, Meteorology

(E)  Faculty of Life Science:

2
3
4.
5
6

Botany, Ethno-biology, Forestry, Horticulture

Zoology, Fisheries, Aquaculture, Genetics, Neuroscience
Environmental Sciences / Environmental Biology, Limnology
Bio-Chemistry

Life Science/Bio- Science, Microbiology

Biotechnology, Seed Technology, Bio informatics, Food Technology.

(F) Faculty of Engineering (Only if UTD in University)




1. Civil Engineering

2. Mechanical Engineering

3. Electrical Engineering

4.  Electronics and Tele-Communications
5. Chemical Engineering

6. Mining

7. Metallurgy

8. Planning and Architecture

9.  Humanities and Social Sciences
10. Applied Physics

11. Applied Chemistry

12.  Applied Mathematics

13.  Applied Geology

14, Electronics and Instrumentation
15. Computer Engineering

16. Information Technology

17. Biotechnological Engineering

(G) Faculty of Law

1. Law

(H)  Faculty of Commerce

1. Commerce

(D) Faculty of Education
1.  Education
2.  Physical Education, Yogic Sciences (Where there is no Faculty of Physical Education)

(0))] Faculty of Physical Education

1.  Physical Education

2. Yogic Sciences
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(K) Faculty of Technology

1.

Pharmaceutical Science

(L) Faculty of AYUSH

L

Sharir, Dosh Dhatu Mal Vigyan, Sanskrit

Dravyagun, Ras Shastra Vigyan

Kaaya chikitsa, Vikriti Vigyan and Swasthavritta.

Shalya Tantra, Shalakya Tantra, Prasuti Tantra Kaumaryabhritya, Agad Tantra and
Vyavaharyurveda

Ashtang Sangrah, Charak Samhita, Padarth Vigyan, Ayurved ka Itihas

Sharir Rachna Vigyan, Sharirkiriya Vigyan

Rog Vikriti Vigyan evam Swastha Vritta

Unani, Siddha

Homeopathy

Alternative Medicine (Accupressure, Magnetic therapy etc.)

(M)  Faculty of Medicine
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13.
14.
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Anatomy, Physiology and Bio-Chemistry.
Pharmacology, Forensic Medicine and allied subjects.
Preventive and Social Medicine,

Pathology, Microbiology.

Medicine, Skin and Venereal diseases, Tuberculosis,
Psychiatry.

Neurology

Surgery

Anesthesiology

Orthapedics

_Ear, Nose and Throat.

Gynecology
Pediatrics

Ophthalmoiogy




(N)

(9

(P)

Q)

I5. Radiology
16. Nursing

17. Physiotherapy

Faculty of Non-Formal Education

1. Life Long Learning, Continuing and Extension Education
2. Population Education

3. Distance Education

4. Peace Education

Faculty of Dentistry

1. Dentistry

Faculty of Prachya Sanskrit

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

Ved

Darshan

Sahitya

Jyotish

Vyakaran

Dharma Shastra
Adhunik Bhasha
Adhunik Gyan-vigyan
Puran evam Etihas

Faculty of Management Studies

L
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Business Administration/ Industrial Relations and Personnel Management/ Human
Resource  Development/ Financial ~Administration/ F

Management

Tourism Administration
Chemical Sales and Marketing
Hospital Administration
E-Commerce

oreign Trade/ Disaster
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(R)  Faculty of Engineering Sciences

1.

2
3
4.
5
6

Energy Studies, Environmental Science

Computer Science / Computer Applications/ Information Technology
Electronics

Instrumentation

Electronic Media

Data Science

(S) Faculty of Vocational Studies

W~

Vocational Education courses (B.Vac, M.Voc)
Skill Development Courses (B.Voc, M.Voc)
Fashion Designing

Interior Designing

(T)  Faculty of Rehabilitation Sciences

1.

2
3
4.

Special Education

Prosthetics & Orthotics
Audiology and Speech Language Pathology
Rehabilitation Science

(U)  Faculty of Mathematical Science

L
Pl

Bio-mathematics *

Statistics *

*University where there is no Faculty of Mathematical Science these subjects would be in Faculty of

sciertce
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